Bid #06-081, Bosque Bonito Units 1 and 2 Sewer System Improvement Project

Purchasing Department

Opening Date: Tuesday, September 26, 2006

Description

NCT, Inc.

Danny Sander
Construction, Inc.

J&J General
Contracting, Inc.

Bain Construction

Materials to be Incorporated in Project

399,675.00

$ 500,000.00

$ 232,643.53

350,000.00

Labor to be Incorporated in Project

400,325.00

$ 450,000.00

$ 488,845.22

875,000.00

Rental Equipment and other Taxable Items

250,000.00

$ 855,708.08

100,000.00

Other (i.e. bonds, insurance)

644,388.00

$  1,198,400.00

$ 767,036.37

1,966,957.20

Total Bid

1,694,388.00

$  2,148,400.00

$  2,344,233.20

3,291,957.20

Approved By (Signature)

Community Development

Department

Approved By (Print)

Date

CS092706




