

Purchasing Department

Bid #06-081, Bosque Bonito Units 1 and 2 Sewer System Improvement Project Opening Date: Tuesday, September 26, 2006

Description	NCT, Inc.		Danny Sander Construction, Inc.		J&J General Contracting, Inc.		Bain Construction	
Materials to be Incorporated in Project	\$	399,675.00	\$	500,000.00	\$	232,643.53	\$	350,000.00
Labor to be Incorporated in Project	\$	400,325.00	\$	450,000.00	\$	488,845.22	\$	875,000.00
Rental Equipment and other Taxable Items	\$	250,000.00	\$	-	\$	855,708.08	\$	100,000.00
Other (i.e. bonds, insurance)	\$	644,388.00	\$	1,198,400.00	\$	767,036.37	\$	1,966,957.20
Total Bid	\$	1,694,388.00	\$	2,148,400.00	\$	2,344,233.20	\$	3,291,957.20

Approved By (Signature)

Approved By (Print)

Community Development

Department

Date

CS092706